AXUM UNVERSITY EXAM CENTER

Full Name

Registration No |E-mai|

DANEAL KIDANEMARIAM GEBRESLASE
GEBREHIWOT LEMLEM BAIRU
HAFTELUEL WELDAY BSHEAN

HAILAY AREGAWI ABERA

HAILAY GEBREEGZIABHER BERHE

KIDUS ATSBHA WELDEFEBREAL
AFEWERKI GEBREMESKEL WELDESLASSIE
EYOB TESFAY HAILU

HAGOS LEMLEM SHIFARE

MEBRAHTOM WELDEGEBRIAL TEKLEHAIMANC

TADESSE GEBREMICHEAL BERHE
WELDU SUBAGADIS REDAKUM
YARED HAILE HAFTU

ADISU KEIMISO WORKU

ABEL HAILU HAFTU

AMANUEL TESFAY TSAEDU

NEBYU TESFAY HADGU

ROBEL GRMAY ABRHA

IBSA GUTEMA OLANA

DEJEN HAGOS MEHARI

ERMIAS TADESSE TSEHAYE

FILIMON TSEHAYE GEBREHIWOT
HABEN MEKONEN NEGID

MUEZ ABEBE TESFAY

NATNAEL EMRU BRHANE

SELEMUN FUSTUMBRHAN GEBREYESUS
DANAY GEBREMEDHIN BERHE
GEBREKIDAN TAREKE TEKLU

KIROS GEBRETSADIK MEBRAHTOM
ROBEL TEKLEHAYMANOT BIRHANE
SHEWIT EYASU SYUM

UMER SALIH ADEM

BINIAM WELDEGEBRIAL GEBREMEDHIN
BINIAM YEMANE KIDANEMARIAM
DAWIT GEBREMIKAEL GEBRESLASSIE
EFRAM TEKLU KNFU

ESET FSHA BERHE

FILIMON TSEGAY TADESE
GEBREHIWET BIRHANE GEBREMICHAEL
HADUSH ABRAHALFY GRMAY
KIBROM GIDEY GEBREHIWET
KIBROM GIDEY GEBREHIWET

KIDE GEBREHIWET GEBRESIET

KIFLE YEIBYO TAREKE

MEBRAHTOM BRHANE GEBRIHET

510024
510058
510063
510064
510065
510304
511094
511215
511276
511355
511483
511526
511528
722707
773589
773612
773855
773886
776951
503604
503618
503637
503673
503845
503853
503935
504173
504243
504376
504452
504489
504552
504750
504751
504797
504811
504827
504846
504880
504988
505082
505082
505096
505108
505166

586 danielkidanemariam84@gmail.com
487 gele2017@gmal.com

438 hafteluelwelday@gmail.com
487 kiraaregayld@gmail.com
437 gerehag2000@gmail.com
435 astu@astu.edu.et

425 afework425@.gmail.com
445 eyo@gog.com

462 hagoslemmhagoslemm@gmail.com
449 Mebrea70@gmail.com

486 tadese@gog.com

512 Weldu sub@gmail.com

453 shewitberhell@gmail.com
435 biniyamkebede@ab.com
431 shewitberhell@gmail.com
462 amanuelte558@gmail.com
417 nebyutesfay@gmail.com
428 robelgrmay2 @gmail.com
477 segniteklu607 @gmail.com
441 dejenhagos1998@gmail.com
494 ermiastadesse@56gmail.com
436 Filaa242@gmali.com

458 hagostadessel2@gmail.com
508 mueze.abebe@gmail.com
443 Natiemru87@gmail.com

465 solomonfutsum12@gmail.com
502 danaygebremedhin@gmail.com
451 gebrekidan@gmail.com

419 gtsadikkiros@gmail.com

440 robtnatt899@gmail.com

426 tsegaynegall@gmail.com
435 mahmudsalih96 @Gmail.com
482 musieteshale@gmail.com
455 biniamy05@gmail.com

449 dawit@gmail.com

475 mebreel888@gmail.com
429 esetf2010@gmail.com

429 Filimon.com@gmail.com
473 gerebrihane@gmail.com

471 filikirosé @gmail.com

464 Kibromgiday@yahoo.com
464 kibromengl@gmail.com

487 tigstmsrt786@gmail.com
440 tigstmsrt786@gmail.com
468 musieteshale@gmail.com



MULUALEM HAILEMARIAM MEZGEBE
MUUZ BERHE GEBREMARIAM
NAHOM GHIDEY GEZEHEY

ROBEL SHUSHAY TESFAMARIAM
SHEWIT SELEMON TEKLU

TEKLAY GEBREHAWERIA GRMAY
YEMANE AREGAW!I TEKLESLASSIE
TEKLEBRHAN GEBREYESUS WELEMARIAM
HADUSH AREFE KIDANEMARIAM
GEREZGIABHER BERIHU WELEAREGAY
MIKIAELE BERIHU LEGESE
SHEWIT ASSEFA WELESAMIEL
SHEWIT NGUSE GEBREKRSTOS
KIBREZAB TEKULU YEHDOGO
KIBROM WELU WELESLASIE
MEBRHIT TSEHAYE GEBRESLASIE
TSGE GEBRETSADKAN TESFAY
ADANE BERHE KAHSAY

DAWIT GEBREYESUS HAILE
ADERAJEW SHISHAYE AYENEW
BRHANE GIDEY GEREZHER
DANIEL GOITOM HAGOS

DESTA BERIHU BEYENE

SADAM NURU MEHAMMED
ATALAY TSEHAYE BELAY

FREW NEGA GEBRU

TSEGAY TESFAY NEGASH

DANAYT ZERAY GEBRETATIYOS
DANIEL TEKA KASSA

DAWIT ABRHA ADISU

FETHIYA HUSSEIN FTWI

FIKADEY NIGUSE ABRHA

GIRMAY MULAW ZEWELI

HENOK KASSA AKEZA

KINFE NGUSE MEKONEN
MAHDER MERHATIBEB ARAYA
MAKDA HAGOS ASSEFA
MERHAWI| HADUSH GEBREGERGS
RAHEL MASHO ASSEFA

SHISHAY AZARYAS GEBREZGIHER
TEKLIT MEBRAHTOM DESALE
YOWUHANS GIDEY ASFHA
NABYOM TEKLEMARIAM GEBREMICHAL
ALEMAW HAGOS AMBAW
MAEREG GEBREMARIAM ZEGEYE
MUSSIE MESELE HAFTE

NATNAEL MULU BAHTA

505258
505269
505273
505331
505388
505428
505534
505930
506453
507546
507586
507602
507607
507859
507860
508690
508764
509624
509662
517280
517307
517313
517324
517430
517741
517752
517847
518288
518300
518302
518365
518367
518397
518475
518515
518534
518537
518559
518631
518731
518771
518842
519060
519811
519912
519927
519929

438 samitoethio@gmail.com
426 Muuz.com@gmail.com

514 Nahomgezehey@gmail.com
487 yamye74@yahoo.com

458 shewit@gmail.com

434 teklay@gmail.com

452 tigstmsrt786@gmail.com
503 gebrat19@gmail.com

442 haduarefe2121@gmail.com
466 gebrezgil73@gmail.et

459 mikiaeleberihu@gmail.com
409 gezae3366@GMAIL.COM
440 shewitnguse@gmail.com
477 fisseha341@gmail.com

513 fisseha341@gmail.com

420 hagostadessel2@gmail.com
420 hagostadessel2@gmail.com
425 adaneberhe5@gmail.com
464 dondawit@gmail.com

436 aderajewshishaye@gmail.com
441 brhanegidey3@gmail.com
431 goitomdaniel9@gmail.com
442 destaberihul2@gmail.com
491 zemenn24@gmail.com

465 polswa2@gmail.com

435 polswa2@gmail.com

497 emanuelkinfu2@gmail.com
419 efitlove@gmail.com

483 danieltekaO9@gmail.com
541 girmaymulaw@gmail.com
452 fethiya_hussein@yahoo.com
462 fikadeyniguse@gmail.com
441 girmaymulaw@gmail.com
436 henokkassa02@gmail.com
469 kinfenguse02@gmail.com
470 mahdertibeb@gmail.com
438 makdahagos09@gmail.com
487 Yoharob@gmail.com

412 ritamashol12@gmail.com
389 zemenn24@gmail.com

490 teklitm40@gmail.com

453 yowuhansgidey@gmail.com
437 Gereztekle@gmail.com

475 wendmwerku2008@gmail.com
428 maereg2009@gmail.com
455 wendmwerku2008@gmail.com
466 wendumulul2@gmail.com



SHIWABAW KASSA WUNEH

YENUS NURHISEN MEHAMEDZEN
YESHAMBEL YESHEWENDM GOSHU
HAFTE HAILAY MURUTS

GIDEY BIRHAN GEBREIGZABHER
MEKDELAWIT SISAY MELESE

ABEL MATHEOS GETISO

LIYA GETACHEW TSEGAY

519949
519969
519971
520092
521079
565153
792460
875403

470 shiwabaw2009@gmail.com

500 yenus2009@gmail.com

489 yeshambelyeshiwndm2008 @gmail.com
412 haftehailay@gmail.com

366 gideybirhan676@gmail.com

385 Yohaneshailujo@gmail.com

454 Samel@gmail.com

392 liyagetachew4@gmail.com



Phone Number

919429488
90938150832
963527437
90948488215
942672611

09+251 9XX XXXX

09-67497272

90914428688
90963520357
909370147
948445464
90967740501
90938199899
978409827
972631011
967492000
979130284
984908108
963529686
945367990
985006363
946894672
90961225185
948528064
90978178131
90946880232
90963554059
942972061

982226620
920873375
914764469
919021868
942747335
930929589
945492755
913672602
943701970
90962531220
938776664
914764790
960703241
960703241
90908814424
90943701217
942747335



938780130
90930917114
90967848289
90966674374

908815916

938802745
90945062439

964794521
90972139060

930928411

966291995

925455876

972137436

09+251 9XX XXXX

930015364

938198320

962563295

945492925
90942747358

909364020

948514140

977120840

919453261

948513719
90972154007
90947090534
90967351855

967847030

932033561

914377531
90934829393

942709198

929263763

919057995

943670632

967534983

966283849

912081941

914227716
90933791529

978607264

946913880
90945099234

946882287

979410670

946882287

914223252



948503414
967533815
962595098
90945503705
942745852
925754236
943617033
901204569



